SETTORE CERTIFICAZIONI
FASI APPLICAZIONI
TIPICHE
TENSIONE MAX
DI ALIMENTAZIONE
CONNESSIONE INGRESSO /
USCITA
FREQUENZA PERFORMANCE
ATTENUAZIONE
GRADO DI PROTEZIONE RANGE CORRENTE
FILTRI MONOFASE
TECNO.SOL Srl
Via Piazzon 28/30
36051 Creazzo (VI)
+39 0444 49 87 01
P. IVA 03197630241
CODICE
CORRENTE
(A) @40° C (25°
C)
CORRENTE
DISPERSIONE
(mA)
POTENZA
DISSIPATA (W)
INDUTTANZA
(Mh) L CAPACITA’ (nF) RES.
(kOhm)
Cx Cy
FN2060-1-.. 1(1.2) 0.66 (0.38) 1.6 1.2 0.22 4.7 1000
FN2060-3-.. 3 (3.5) 0.66 (0.38) 2.2 2.2 0.22 4.7 1000
FN2060-6-.. 6 (6.9) 0.66 (0.38) 3.2 0.97 0.22 4.7 1000
FN2060-10-.. 10(11.5) 0.66 (0.38) 4.3 0.8 0.47 4.7 470
FN2060-12-.. 12(13.8) 0.66 (0.38) 6.2 0.58 0.47 4.7 470
FN2060-16-.. 16(18.4) 0.66 (0.38) 4.4 0.65 0.33 4.7 1000
FN2060-20-.. 20(23) 0.66 (0.38) 5.3 0.6 1 4.7 220
FN2060-30-08 30(34.5) 0.79 (0.45) 9.1 0.6 1 10 220
FN2060A-1-.. 1(1.2) 0.07 (0.04) 1.6 12 0.22 4.7 1000
FN2060A-3-.. 3(3.5) 0.07 (0.04) 2.2 2.5 0.22 4.7 1000
FN2060A-6-.. 6(6.9) 0.07 (0.04) 3.2 0.97 0.22 4.7 1000
FN2060A-10-.. 10(11.5) 0.07 (0.04) 4.3 0.8 0.47 4.7 470
FN2060A-12-.. 12(13.8) 0.07 (0.04) 6.2 0.58 0.47 4.7 470
FN2060A-16-.. 16(18.4) 0.07 (0.04) 4.4 0.65 0.33 4.7 1000
FN2060A-20-.. 20(23) 0.07 (0.04) 5.3 0.6 1 4.7 220
FN2060A-30-08 30(34.5) 0.07 (0.04) 9.1 0.6 1 4.7 220
FN2060B-1-.. 1(1.2) 0.00 1.6 12 12 1000
FN2060B-3-.. 3(3.5) 0.00 2.2 2.5 2.5 1000
FN2060B-6-.. 6(6.9) 0.00 3.2 0.97 3.2 1000
FN2060B-10-.. 10(11.5) 0.00 4.3 0.8 4.3 470
FN2060B-12-.. 12(13.8) 0.00 6.2 0.58 6.2 470
FN2060B-16-.. 16(18.4) 0.00 4.4 0.65 4.4 1000
FN2060B-20-.. 20(23) 0.00 5.3 0.6 5.3 220
FN2060B-30-08 30(34.5) 0.00 9.1 0.6 9.1 220
FN2060 - Filtro AC/DC EMI da 1 a 30A per usi generali